Period: Sep 2022 through Sep 2022
Report Report

County
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Court
County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

Month Year
9 2022
9 2022
9 2022
9 2022
9 2022
9 2022
9 2022
9 2022
9 2022
9 2022
9 2022

Activity Type
Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

Date / Time printed: 10/11/2022 10:17:36 AM

No Activity
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE

Judge
Harrison, C

Harrison, C

Harrison , C

Harrison , C

Harrison , C

Harrison, C

Harrison , C

Harrison , C

Harrison , C

Harrison, C

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Number
A00395

TX04190

TX04190

TX04190

TX04295

TX04295

TX04344

TX04352

TX04352

TX04518

Case Style
CONFIDENTIA
L

SULPHUR
SPRINGS ISD
VS DAVID L
HUDSON,
SULPHUR
SPRINGS ISD
VS DAVID L
HUDSON,
SULPHUR
SPRINGS ISD
VS DAVID L
HUDSON,
SULPHUR
SPRINGS
INDEPENDEN
T VS REVIS
FAIRCHILD JR,
AKA JACK
SULPHUR
SPRINGS
INDEPENDEN
T VS REVIS
FAIRCHILD JR,
AKA JACK
HOPKINS
COUNTY, ET
AL VS JOHN
DAVIS,
HOPKINS
COUNTY, ET
AL VS
STANLEY P
DAVIS, ET AL
HOPKINS
COUNTY, ET
AL VS
STANLEY P
DAVIS, ET AL
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS, ET
AL VS
JUANITA
JOHNSON,
AKA JUANITA

Attorney

AP

A

A

Bar
TRUE 24046293

TRUE 00793626

TRUE 00793626

TRUE 00793626

TRUE 00793626

TRUE 00793626

TRUE 00793626

TRUE 00793626

TRUE 00793626

TRUE 00793626

Page: 1of 1

F;srt Name
STEVE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH

ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH

ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

Name

LILLEY

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

Last Appointee

Position
Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type Approval Date Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

09/26/2022

09/09/2022

09/09/2022

09/09/2022

09/09/2022

09/09/2022

09/09/2022

09/09/2022

09/09/2022

09/27/2022

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



	ApprovedFeeDetailsReport

